Electronic Preset Delivery System
The Smith Meter® microLoad.net® is a microprocessor
based instrument with Ethernet capability. It is designed
to monitor and control single product, straight loading.
The unit can operate either as a stand-alone instrument
or be part of system where it communicates with an
automation or SCADA system.
FEATURES

control, and laboratory use.
microLoad.net – Modeling
Model Designation
Housing
XP	 -	 UL/CUL, EExd [ib] IIB T6
		  DEMKO A/S (Explosion proof)
	 ML      -	 XP -	 STD -	 1
Hardware Option
1 - STD
2 - OIML Display Option
Firmware
STD - Standard
Revisions included in SS06045 Issue/Rev. 0.7 (7/17):
Updated Electrical Safety Approvals for North America and the Electromagnetic Compatibility directive for the European Union on page 5.
The specifications contained herein are subject to change without notice and any user of said �specifications should verify from the manufacturer that the specifications are currently in
effect. �Otherwise, the manufacturer assumes no responsibility for the use of specifications which �may have been changed and are no longer in effect.
Contact information is subject to change. For the most current contact information, visit our website at www.fmctechnologies.com/measurementsolutions and click on the “Contact Us” �link
in the left-hand column.
TechnipFMC.com
© TechnipFMC 2017 All rights reserved.      SS06045 Issue/Rev. 0.7 (7/17)
TechnipFMC
FMC Technologies
Measurement Solutions, Inc.
500 North Sam Houston Parkway West,
Suite 100
Houston, Texas 77067 USA
P:+1 281.260.2190
USA Operation
1602 Wagner Avenue
Erie, Pennsylvania 16510 USA
P:+1 814.898.5000
Germany Operation
Smith Meter GmbH
Regentstrasse 1
25474 Ellerbek, Germany
P:+49 4101 304.0
Explosion-Proof Housing